Kornetu STIRNU BUKS
Korneti / 01.07.2017

o000

Kizla, Dmitrijs

00: Binitex

0d: 3417

00: 11.00 km

Zakis

gooe:
VZ3

gona
0oo

105

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

a0 a0
km oo
54:03

26:26

2:32

19:28

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

0o

260
272
191
241

oo oo

0
26:45 329
13:29 342
1:31 251
9:29 304

000: 1:42:29
00: 6.44 km/h

00000/000: 549 (of 708)
00000/0: 332 (of 370)
000000: 51:15

00000: 262(of 295)
0000000: 51:15

aooo
00 0oo 0oo 000
0 km 00  km/h
26:45 54:03
13:32 1:20:29
1:31 1:23:01
9:29 11.00 1:42:29

0o

260
268
268
262

oo

26:45
40:14
41:45
51:14

ao

329
338
338
332

o

26:45
40:17
41:45
51:14

0o

timing.sportident.com




