Kornetu STIRNU BUKS Korneti / 01.07.2017

Kižla, Dmitrijs

□: Binitex □: 6.44 km/h □: 3417

☐: 11.00 km ☐☐☐☐☐: 549 (of 708)

Zakis ☐☐☐☐☐☐: 332 (of 370)

____: 51:15

□□□: 262(of 295) VZ3 □□□□□: 51:15

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
105	-	54:03	-	260	26:45	329	26:45	-	54:03	-	260	26:45	329	26:45
Sprint Start	-	26:26	-	272	13:29	342	13:32	-	1:20:29	-	268	40:14	338	40:17
Sprint Finish	-	2:32	-	191	1:31	251	1:31	-	1:23:01	-	268	41:45	338	41:45
Finish	-	19:28	-	241	9:29	304	9:29	11.00	1:42:29	-	262	51:14	332	51:14